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TUESDAY DIVISION
A2DIVISION

SHART SHOOTERS
WE'RE BACK

DBL D

KILL BILL

ARMED & DESPERATE
BYE

PO oOOR~rWN

WEEK 9
WINS LOSS -PTS GAMES

30 5 0 35
28 14 0 42
31 18 0 49
14 35 0 49
9 40 0 49

0 0

7/19/04
WIN %
85.71%
66.67%
63.27%
28.57%
18.37%
0.00%

If you are interested in signing up for the Fall league

please send your application in with your results ASAP.

Kill Bill VS DBL D 6
We're Back Shart Shooters
HONOR ROLL
High , , Round of
Name Week Score Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls 9's
Jerome Ducharme 5 100,100,100 3/2
. . 180,123,100,
Brian Sheridan 5 100,140 4/3,4/3
Derrick Robbins 9 180
Jaime Trujillo 9 140,100,100 3/2
Dean Evans 9 140,100,120 3/2,3/3
Kathy Evans 9 100

Bull Buster L eaders

Dean Evans
Jerome Ducharme
Danny Richter

Bill Patrick

22
16
14
10
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